LY

12
13 |

14
15
16
17

18

20

21

23
24

25

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
STATE LAND OFFICE BLDG.
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

21 November 1985

EXAMINER HEARING

i THE MATTER CF:

The disposition of cases without CASE

testimony presented during the 8673, 8751,

Examiner Hearing of this date. 8752,<8753,
8754, 8735,

£736, 8737
: /'y’;ra 0oy /0 * /‘r)
Cse B5E03

REFORE: Michael E. Stogner, Examiner

TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING

EPPEARANCES

For the Division: Jeff Taylor
Attorney at Law
Legal Counsel to the Division
Energy and Minerals Dent.
Santa Fe, New Mexico £7501

For the Applicant:




e

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

i9

20

21

23
24

25

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
STATE LAND OFFICE BLDG.
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

4 December 1985

EXAMINER HEARING

IN THE MATTER OF:

The disposition of cases called in CASE 8751

which no testimony was presented. 8 8774,
8753,Y8775,
8744, 8766

/)’f ;'7

/l'. rcgﬂj("l

é’"c‘ S_e— g7;/

BEFORE: David R. Catanach, Examiner

TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING

APPEARANCES

For the Division: Jeff Taylor
Attorney at Law
Legal Counsel to the Division
Energy and Minerals Dept.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

For the Applicant:




2y

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

23
24

25

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE LAND OFFICE BLDG.
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

18 December 1985

DIVISION HEARING

IN THE MATTER OF:

The disposition of cases called
and without testimony being pre-
sented.

BEFORE: Michael E. Stogner, Examiner

TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING

APPEARANCES

For the Division: Jeff Taylor

Attorney at Law

/

CASE 8782,
8746, 8784,
8785, 8759,

@8}; 3788,
8789, 8689,
8773, 8735,
873§, 8737,
8775

/

Cc.

7@\M§C/%/f>/h
se F A2

Legal Counsel to the Division
State Land Office Bldg.

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

For the Applicant:




e ot -——

10
R
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

STHTE NF NEW MEXICO
ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT
OIL CCNSERVATICN DIVISION
STATE LAND OFFICE BLDG.
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Januarw 1986

EXAMINER HEARING
IN THE MATTER OF:
The dispositicn of cases called on CASE
this docket for which no testimony 8805, 8806
was presented. (87537 8135

7}1LM$C/af)f/h
case £§505%

BEFORE: David R. Catanach, Examiner

TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING
A PPEARANTCES

For the Division: Jeff Taylor
Attorney at Law
Legal Counsel to the Divisior
State Land Office Bldg.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501




