1	STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION STATE LAND OFFICE BLDG.		
2	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO		
3	21 November 1985		
4	EXAMINER HEARING		
5			
6			
7	The MUR MARRED CH.		
S	IN THE MATTER OF:		
9	The disposition of cases without testimony presented during the	8673, 8751,	
10	Examiner Hearing of this date.	8752, 8753, 8754, 8735,	
	! ! !	8736, 8737	
11	Transcript in		
12	(use 86)3		
13	NADODE Wichael B. Glasse		
14	BEFORE: Michael E. Stogner, Examiner		
15			
16	TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING		
17			
18			
19	APPEARANCES		
20	For the Division: Jeff Taylor		
21	Attorney at Law		
22	Legal Counsel to Energy and Miner	als Dept.	
23	Santa Fe, New Me	xico 87501	
24	For the Applicant:		
25			

## STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION STATE LAND OFFICE BLDG. SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 4 December 1985 EXAMINER HEARING

5

1

2

3

6

7

IN THE MATTER OF:

8

9

The disposition of cases called in which no testimony was presented.

CASE 8751 8773, 8774, 8753, 8775, 8744, 8766

10

Transcript in

12 13

14 15

BEFORE: David R. Catanach, Examiner

16

17

18

19

20

21

For the Division:

Jeff Taylor

TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING

APPEARANCES

Attorney at Law

Legal Counsel to the Division Energy and Minerals Dept. Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

23 24

22

For the Applicant:

25

)

1 2	STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION STATE LAND OFFICE BLDG. SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO	
3	18 December 1985	
4	DIVISION HEARING	
5		
6		
7	IN THE MATTER OF:	
8	The disposition of cases called CASE 8782, and without testimony being pre- 8746, 8784,	
9	sented. 8785, 8759, 8753; 8783,	
10	8789, 8689, 8773, 8736,	
11	873 <b>5,</b> 8737, 8775	
12	Transcript in	
13	BEFORE: Michael E. Stogner, Examiner  Case 8782	
14		
15	TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING	
16		
17	APPEARANCES	
18	For the Division: Jeff Taylor	
19	Attorney at Law Legal Counsel to the Division	
20	State Land Office Bldg. Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501	
21	For the Applicant.	
22	For the Applicant:	
23		
24		
25		

## STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT 1 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION STATE LAND OFFICE BLDG. 2 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 3 9 January 1986 EXAMINER HEARING 5 6 IN THE MATTER OF: 7 The disposition of cases called on CASE 8 8805, 8806 this docket for which no testimony was presented. (8753) 8135 9 8784, 10 Tourscript in 11 12 13 BEFORE: David R. Catanach, Examiner 14 15 TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING 16 APPEARANCES 17 18 For the Division: Jeff Taylor Attorney at Law 19 Legal Counsel to the Division State Land Office Bldg. 20 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 21 For the Applicant: 22 25 - 4 25